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OFFICE
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NO.
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NO.

NO.
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NO.

NO.

NO.

NC.

JUDICIAL OFFICES

o ,’}

THE FOLLOWING INCUMBENT CANDIDATES
FOR JUDICIAL“OFFICE§ ‘WERE UNOPPQSED AT .

THE PRIMARY AND GENERAL ELECTIONS
AND ARE HEREBY DECLARED REELECTED

PURSUANT TO.ELECTIONS CODE. SECTION 25304
" SRR R

JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR COURT h : Sy s

T = s R -

Stanley R. Evans OFFICE NO 8- Wllllam J. Harris, Jr...4°

[ # L 'i/ _.‘j:‘;. - "‘lé

John R. Kennedy OFFICE NO. 9. Reed Ambler - L3

o 's;;;f{"'

William J. Fernandez OFFICE NO.10, Thomas C. Hastings e

RN o4+ U

Eugene M. Premo OFFICE NO 11 ....

James A. Wright - OFFICE NO. 12

Marilyn Pestarino Zecher

JUDGE OF THE MUNICIPAL €OURT . .t
Santa ‘Clars County Judlclal Dlstrlct

..Edward Scoyen
uGerald J.'Kettmann
Joseph F,,Blafore

Nancy Hoffman



OFFICE

GOVERNOR

U.S. SENATOR

R
U.§. REPRESENTATIVE
12th DISTRICT

SUPERINTENDENT
OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

JUDGE OF THE MUNICIPAL
COURT - OFFICE NO. 1

DISTRICT ATTORNEY

‘SHERIFF

WRITE-IN VOTES

CANDIDATE

‘Tom Bradley

William Clark
Cornelia Courtney
Mel Mason

Rafael Cortes
Thomas Kendall

Ben Leonik
Roger Sack

Diane McGuinty

Janet Allen

'William L. Gates

Leo Himmelsbach

Robert Winter
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1245 1439 1441 1442
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1654

1702

1717

1755

1772

1794

1820

1842

1881

1908

1938

1870

1988
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2025

2046
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2142

2325

2335
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2026

2044
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2015

2062

2323

2343

2339

2356

2382

2386

2419

2422

2485

2833

2359

2382

2476

3608

3634

3617



3741
3761
3804
3829
3920
3934
3958
4008
4027
4067
4111
4130
4148
4203
4222
4233
4265
4291
4319
4410
4680

4688

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with
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with

3777
3763
3817
3802
3938
3925
3961
4004
4009
4010
4050
4132
4146
4220
4227
4341
4331
4302
4312
4401
4710

4726

3755

3782

3808

3840

3921

3935

3962

4013

4040

4069

4120

4137

4149

4204

4223

4235

4275

4294

4335

4412

4681

4691

CONSOLIDATED PRECINCTS

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

(Continued)
3756 3758
3783 3784
5591 3809
5807 3841
3923 3931
3932 3951
3963 4003
4064 4015
4123 4059
4083 4098
4019 4124
4002 4140
4126 4152
4282 4207
4221 4225
4255 4241
4287 4277
4295 4298
4334 4346
4409 4426
4694 4685
4706 4701

iv

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

3747
3781
3805
3823
392é
3966
4112
4011
4142
4110
4051
4129
4154
4208
4201
4261
4271
4310
4281
4411
4707

4692

3760

3803

3826

3843

3933

3956

4005

4026

4062

4099

4125

4141

4202

4214

4226

4249

4278

4308

4349

4428

4686

4703

with
with
with
with
with
with
with
with
with
with
with
with
with
with
with
with
with
with
with
with
with

with

3776
3825
3825
3844
3926
3953
4004
4006
4058
4075
4122
4045
4220
4215
4306
4251
4260
4297
4348
4418
4683

4717



4704

4719

5505

5585

5753

5773

5814

5877

5889

5927

5937

5948

5952

5966

5980

6476

6624

6678

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

4698
4697
6470
5584
5752
5780
5815
5881
5886
5926
5932
5981
3960
5965
5981
6503
4698

4715

4708

4729

5537

5586

5757

5775

5854

5880

5901

5929

5945

5949

5954

5967

6421

6509

6674

6802

CONSOLIDATED PRECINCTS

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

(Continued)
4687 4709
4698 5471
5538 5540
5802 5628
5754 5760
5778 5781
3837 5860
5881 5882
5904 5905
5934 5933
5928 5946
3960 5950
5953 5960
5963 5969
4417 6423
6507 6513
4692 6675
4720

with
with
with
with
with
with
with
with
with
with
witﬁ
with
with
with
with
with

with

4698
5502
5567
5630
576i
5783
3839
5883
5902
5928
5928
3954
5928
5961
4417
6503

4692

4716

5503

5560

5639

5764

5811

5876

5885

5909

5936

5947

5951

5964

5973

6452

6528

6676

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

4692

6475

5556

5642

5763

5810

5881

5883

5902

5932

5963

3969

5963

5971

6458

5561

5761
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